



Masse: 20kg
Mass

QTY	DESCRIPTION	POS	MAT.	REVISIONS	REF. DESG.
4	FLAT TOP FIXING CRAPAUD	9	STEEL	LINDAPTER TYPE "B" - B16M	
4	HEXAGONAL NUT M16	9	ACIER		
4	ECCOU HEXAGONAL M16	8	STEEL		47.41.85
8	PLAIN WASHER M16	8	ACIER		180,0
8	PLAIN WASHER M16	7	ST. 60 Z		47.78.12
8	BOND, PLATE M16	7	AC. 60 Z		180,3
4	HEXAGONAL SCREW M16x80	8	STEEL	BOSSARD BMS7	
4	VIS A TETE HEXAGONALE M16x80	8	ACIER		
1	ST. HEX. SC. 8.8 P. ZIN. M16x80022	5			47.62.80
1	VIS HEX. AG. 8 ZIN. P. M16x80022	5			317,6
1	PUMPING POT SUPPORT - WASHER	4		CTFVGPM0013	
1	SUPPORT COMPS DE POMPE - WADLE	4			
1	PUMPING POT SUPPORT - AXLE	3		CTFVGPM0015	
1	SUPPORT COMPS DE POMPE - AXE	3			
1	SHIELD STEEL PIPING FIT - HOT RWP ASSEMBLY	2		CTFVGPM0054	
1	PIE DE POMPE INOX - COMPS DE POMPE ASSEMBLE	2			
1	STAINLESS STEEL PUMPING POT - SUPPORT	1		CTFVGPM0057	
1	POT DE POMPAGE INOX - SUPPORT	1			
DESCRIPTION		POS	MAT.	OBSERVATIONS	REF. DESG.
CTFS VACUUM - GENERAL PUMPING					
STAINLESS STEEL PUMPING POT ASSEMBLY					
POT DE POMPAGE INOX ENSEMBLE					
REPLACES/REPLACES					
RELEASER BY PROJECT ENGINEER		FOR PRODUCTION	QAC -		
				CTFVGPM0058	SIZE 1
					1

DIRECTION GENERALE
 100 2700-00-LE
 100 13715-2-2-0
 100 13715-2-2-0
 100 13715-2-2-0

DIRECTION GENERALE
 100 2700-00-LE
 100 13715-2-2-0
 100 13715-2-2-0
 100 13715-2-2-0

DIRECTION GENERALE
 100 2700-00-LE
 100 13715-2-2-0
 100 13715-2-2-0
 100 13715-2-2-0